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MEMBERSHIP AND ORGANIZATION OF THE COMMITTEE 
ON FINANCIAL SERVICES ONE HUNDRED AND SIX-
TEENTH CONGRESS 

COMMITTEE ON FINANCIAL SERVICES 

(Ratio: 34–26) 

MAXINE WATERS, California, Chairwoman 
CAROLYN B. MALONEY, New York 
NYDIA M. VELÁZQUEZ, New York 
BRAD SHERMAN, California 
GREGORY W. MEEKS, New York 
WM. LACY CLAY, Missouri 
DAVID SCOTT, Georgia 
AL GREEN, Texas 
EMANUEL CLEAVER, Missouri 
ED PERLMUTTER, Colorado 
JAMES A. HIMES, Connecticut 
BILL FOSTER, Illinois 
JOYCE BEATTY, Ohio 
DENNY HECK, Washington 
JUAN VARGAS, California 
JOSH GOTTHEIMER, New Jersey 
VICENTE GONZALEZ, Texas 
AL LAWSON, JR., Florida 
MICHAEL F. Q. SAN NICOLAS, Guam, 

Vice Chair 
RASHIDA TLAIB, Michigan 
KATIE PORTER, California 
CYNTHIA AXNE, Iowa 
SEAN CASTEN, Illinois 
AYANNA PRESSLEY, Massachusetts 
BEN MCADAMS, Utah 
ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ, New York 
JENNIFER WEXTON, Virginia 
STEPHEN F. LYNCH, Massachusetts 
TULSI GABBARD, Hawaii 
ALMA S. ADAMS, North Carolina 
MADELEINE DEAN, Pennsylvania 
JESÚS G. ‘‘CHUY’’ GARCÍA, Illinois 
SYLVIA R. GARCIA, Texas 
DEAN PHILLIPS, Minnesota 

PATRICK T. MCHENRY, North Carolina, 
Ranking Member 

FRANK D. LUCAS, Oklahoma 
BILL POSEY, Florida 
BLAINE LUETKEMEYER, Missouri 
BILL HUIZENGA, Michigan 
STEVE STIVERS, Ohio 
ANN WAGNER, Missouri, Vice Ranking 

Member 
ANDY BARR, Kentucky 
SCOTT R. TIPTON, Colorado 
ROGER WILLIAMS, Texas 
J. FRENCH HILL, Arkansas 
TOM EMMER, Minnesota 
LEE M. ZELDIN, New York 
BARRY LOUDERMILK, Georgia 
ALEXANDER X. MOONEY, West Virginia 
WARREN DAVIDSON, Ohio 
TED BUDD, North Carolina 
DAVID KUSTOFF, Tennessee 
TREY HOLLINGSWORTH, Indiana 
ANTHONY GONZALEZ, Ohio 
JOHN W. ROSE, Tennessee 
BRYAN STEIL, Wisconsin 
LANCE GOODEN, Texas 
DENVER RIGGLEMAN, Virginia 
WILLIAM R. TIMMONS IV, South Carolina 
VAN TAYLOR, Texas 
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SUBCOMMITTEE MEMBERSHIPS 

SUBCOMMITTEE ON INVESTOR PROTECTION, ENTREPENURSHIP, AND 
CAPITAL MARKETS 

(Ratio: 14–10) 

BRAD SHERMAN, California, Chairman 
CAROLYN B. MALONEY, NY 
DAVID SCOTT, GA 
JAMES A. HIMES, CT 
BILL FOSTER, IL 
GREGORY W. MEEKS, NY 
JUAN VARGAS, CA 
JOSH GOTTHEIMER, NJ 
VICENTE GONZALEZ, TX 
MICHAEL F. Q. SAN NICOLAS, GU 
KATIE PORTER, CA 
CYNTHIA AXNE, IA 
SEAN CASTEN, IL 
ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ, NY 
MAXINE WATERS, NY [Ex Officio] 

BILL HUIZENGA, MI [RM] 
STEVE STIVERS, OH 
ANN WAGNER, MO 
J. FRENCH HILL, AR 
TOM EMMER, MN 
ALEXANDER X. MOONEY, WV 
WARREN DAVIDSON, OH 
TREY HOLLINGSWORTH, IN [VRM] 
ANTHONY GONZALEZ, OH 
BRYAN STEIL, WI 
PATRICK MCHENRY, NC [Ex Officio] 

SUBCOMMITTEE ON CONSUMER PROTECTION AND FINANCIAL 
INSTITUTIONS 

(Ratio: 13–10) 

GREGORY W. MEEKS, New York, Chairman 
DAVID SCOTT, GA 
NYDIA M. VELÁZQUEZ, NY 
WM. LACY CLAY, MO 
DENNY HECK, WA 
BILL FOSTER, IL 
AL LAWSON, JR., FL 
RASHIDA TLAIB, MI 
KATIE PORTER, CA 
AYANNA PRESSLEY, MA 
BEN MCADAMS, UT 
ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ, NY 
JENNIFER WEXTON, VA 
MAXINE WATERS, CA [Ex Officio] 

BLAINE LUETKEMEYER, MO [RM] 
FRANK D. LUCAS, OK 
BILL POSEY, FL 
ANDY BARR, KY 
SCOTT R. TIPTON, CO [VRM] 
ROGER WILLIAMS, TX 
BARRY LOUDERMILK, GA 
TED BUDD, NC 
DAVID KUSTOFF, TN 
DENVER RIGGLEMAN, VA 
PATRICK MCHENRY, NC [Ex Officio] 

SUBCOMMITTEE ON HOUSING, COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT, AND 
INSURANCE 

(Ratio: 13–10) 

WM. LACY CLAY, Missouri, Chairman 
NYDIA M. VELÁZQUEZ, NY 
EMANUEL CLEAVER, MO 
BRAD SHERMAN, CA 
JOYCE BEATTY, OH 
AL GREEN, TX 
VICENTE GONZALEZ, TX 
CAROLYN B. MALONEY, NY 
DENNY HECK, WA 
JUAN VARGAS, CA 
AL LAWSON, JR., FL 
RASHIDA TLAIB, MI 
CYNTHIA AXNE, IA 
MAXINE WATERS, CA [Ex Officio] 

STEVE STIVERS, OH [RM] 
BILL POSEY, FL 
BLAINE LUETKEMEYER, MO 
BILL HUIZENGA, MI 
SCOTT R. TIPTON, CO 
LEE M. ZELDIN, NY 
DAVID KUSTOFF, TN 
JOHN W. ROSE, TN 
BRYAN STEIL, WI 
LANCE GOODEN, TX [VRM] 
PATRICK MCHENRY, NC [Ex Officio] 
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SUBCOMMITTEE ON NATIONAL SECURITY, INTERNATIONAL 
DEVELOPMENT, AND MONETARY POLICY 

(Ratio: 13–9) 

EMANUEL CLEAVER, Missouri, Chairman 
ED PERLMUTTER, CO 
JAMES A. HIMES, CT 
DENNY HECK, WA 
BRAD SHERMAN, CA 
JUAN VARGAS, CA 
JOSH GOTTHEIMER, NJ 
MICHAEL F. Q. SAN NICOLAS, GU 
BEN MCADAMS, UT 
JENNIFER WEXTON, VA 
STEPHEN F. LYNCH, MA 
TULSI GABBARD, HI 
JESÚS G. ‘‘CHUY’’ GARCÍA, IL 
MAXINE WATERS, CA [Ex Officio] 

J. FRENCH HILL, AR [RM] 
FRANK D. LUCAS, OK 
ROGER WILLIAMS, TX 
TOM EMMER, MN 
ANTHONY GONZALEZ, OH 
JOHN W. ROSE, TN 
DENVER RIGGLEMAN, VA [VRM] 
WILLIAM R. TIMMONS IV, SC 
VAN TAYLOR, TX 
PATRICK MCHENRY, NC [Ex Officio] 

SUBCOMMITTEE ON DIVERSITY AND INCLUSION 

(Ratio: 12–9) 

JOYCE BEATTY, Ohio, Chair 
WM. LACY CLAY, MO 
AL GREEN, TX 
JOSH GOTTHEIMER, NJ 
VICENTE GONZALEZ, TX 
AL LAWSON, JR., FL 
AYANNA PRESSLEY, MA 
TULSI GABBARD, HI 
ALMA S. ADAMS, NC 
MADELEINE DEAN, PA 
SYLVIA R. GARCIA, TX 
DEAN PHILLIPS, MN 
MAXINE WATERS, CA [Ex Officio] 

ANN WAGNER, MO [RM] 
FRANK D. LUCAS, OK 
ALEXANDER X. MOONEY, WV 
TED BUDD, NC 
DAVID KUSTOFF, TN 
TREY HOLLINGSWORTH, IN 
ANTHONY GONZALEZ, OH [VRM] 
BRYAN STEIL, WI 
LANCE GOODEN, TX 
PATRICK MCHENRY, NC [Ex Officio] 

SUBCOMMITTEE ON OVERSIGHT AND INVESTIGATIONS 

(Ratio: 10–7; 1 Vacancy) 

AL GREEN, Texas, Chairman 
JOYCE BEATTY, OH 
STEPHEN F. LYNCH, MA 
NYDIA M. VELÁZQUEZ, NY 
ED PERLMUTTER, CO 
RASHIDA TLAIB, MI 
SEAN CASTEN, IL 
MADELEINE DEAN, PA 
SYLVIA R. GARCIA, TX 
DEAN PHILLIPS, MN 
MAXINE WATERS, CA [Ex Officio] 

ANDY BARR, KY [RM] 
LEE M. ZELDIN, NY [VRM] 
BARRY LOUDERMILK, GA 
WARREN DAVIDSON, OH 
JOHN W. ROSE, TN 
WILLIAM R. TIMMONS IV, SC 
VAN TAYLOR, TX 
(VACANCY) 
PATRICK MCHENRY, NC [Ex Officio] 
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TASK FORCE ON ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 

(Ratio: 7–5) 

BILL FOSTER, Illinois, Chairman 
EMANUEL CLEAVER, MO 
KATIE PORTER, CA 
SEAN CASTEN, IL 
ALMA ADAMS, NC 
SYLVIA GARCIA, TX 
DEAN PHILLIPS, MN 
MAXINE WATERS, CA [Ex Officio] 

BARRY LOUDERMILK, GA [RM] 
TED BUDD, NC 
TREY HOLLINGSWORTH, TN 
DENVER RIGGLEMAN, VA 
VAN TAYLOR, TX 
PATRICK MCHENRY, NC [Ex Officio] 

TASK FORCE ON FINANCIAL TECHNOLOGY 

(Ratio: 7–5) 

STEPHEN F. LYNCH, Massachusetts, Chairman 
DAVID SCOTT, GA 
JOSH GOTTHEIMER, NJ 
AL LAWSON, FL 
CYNTHIA AXNE, IA 
BEN MCADAMS, UT 
JENNIFER WEXTON, VA 
MAXINE WATERS, CA [Ex Officio] 

TOM EMMER, IN [RM] 
BLAINE LUETKEMEYER, MO 
J. FRENCH HILL, AR
WARREN DAVIDSON, OH
BRYAN STEIL, WI
PATRICK MCHENRY, NC [Ex Officio]

MEMBERSHIP NOTES 

Mr. Timmons was elected to the Committee on September 26, 2019, filling a vacancy created 
by the resignation of Mr. Duffy from the U.S. House of Representatives on September 19, 2019. 

Mr. Taylor was elected to the Committee on January 16, 2020, filling a vacancy created by 
the resignation of Mr. King from the U.S. House of Representatives at the end of the 116th Con-
gress. 
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